

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8676/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2008 in CRLR No. 212/1996 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

KIRIT BHAI PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, exemption from filing O.T.and stay)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Khalid Noor Fakhruddin, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.  
Mr. Naushad Ahmad Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishor Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Mamta Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Raghav, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khare, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER  
Issue notice.(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master